

City of Pensacola

City Council Workshop

Agenda

Monday, August 8, 2022, 9:00 AM

Hagler-Mason Conference Room, 2nd Floor

City Council FY 2023 Budget Workshop - Members of the public may attend the meeting in person. City Council encourages those not fully vaccinated to wear face coverings that cover their nose and mouth.

The meeting can be watched via live stream at cityofpensacola.com/video.

CALL TO ORDER

SELECTION OF CHAIR

DETERMINATION OF PUBLIC INPUT

DISCUSSION OF...

1. <u>22-00799</u> FISCAL YEAR 2023 CITY COUNCIL BUDGET WORKSHOP

Sponsors: Ann Hill

Attachments: <u>Budget Workshop Schedule</u> <u>Fiscal Year 2023 Budget Overview</u> Fiscal Year 2023 City Council Priorities

ADJOURNMENT

If any person decides to appeal any decision made with respect to any matter considered at such meeting, he will need a record of the proceedings, and that for such purpose he may need to ensure that a verbatim record of the proceedings is made, which record includes the testimony and evidence upon which the appeal is to be based.

The City of Pensacola adheres to the Americans with Disabilities Act and will make reasonable accommodations for access to City services, programs and activities. Please call 435-1606 (or TDD 435-1666) for further information. Request must be made at least 48 hours in advance of the event in order to allow the City time to provide the requested services.